
 

TOUGALOO COLLEGE 

2025-2026 TUITION & FEES* 
 

TRADITIONAL STUDENTS 
Tuition Rate per Credit Hour:  $496.00 

 
PER SEMESTER Commuter    Branch Hall/     Branch Hall/         Rice Hall               Rice Hall/ 

               Renner Hall       Renner Hall        (Triple & Quadruple)     Berkshire Hall                                                                                         
                     (Double Occupancy)         (Single Occupancy)                  (Occupancy)                    (Double Occupancy) 

Tuition  $5,943.00   $5,943.00       $5,943.00             $5,943.00       $5,943.00 

Room               -0-   $1,740.00            $3,480.00             $2,401.00               $3,150.00 

Board**             -0-    $2,844.00       $2,844.00            $2,844.00               $2,844.00 

General Fees     $371.00             $371.00          $371.00               $371.00                  $371.00 

Residential Fees            -0-      $383.00               $383.00                $383.00                  $383.00 

Commuter Fees    $150.00              -0-                   -0-                        -0-                           -0-         

 TOTAL: $6,464.00         $11,281.00      $13,021.00           $11,942.00             $12,691.00 

   ________  _________                                  _________              _________ 

ANNUAL TOTAL  $12,928.00         $22,562.00      $26,042.00           $23,884.00             $25,382.00 

  

 

NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENTS 
Tuition Rate per Credit Hour:  $347.00 

 
TOTAL 

HOURS 

TUITION GENERAL 

FEES 

COMMUTER 

SERVICE FEES 

TOTAL 

0-3 $1,041.00 $371.00 $150.00 $1,562.00  

4 $1,388.00 $371.00 $150.00 $1,909.00  

5 $1,735.00 $371.00 $150.00 $2,256.00  

6 $2,082.00 $371.00 $150.00 $2,603.00  

7 $2,429.00 $371.00 $150.00 $2,950.00  

8 $2,776.00 $371.00 $150.00 $3,297.00  

9 $3,123.00 $371.00 $150.00 $3,644.00  

10 $3,470.00 $371.00 $150.00 $3,991.00  

11 $3,817.00 $371.00 $150.00 $4,338.00  

12-18 $4,164.00 $371.00 $150.00 $4,685.00  

 
 

         GRADUATE PROGRAM                    SUMMER SCHOOL  
Rate per Credit Hour:  $644.00  Rate Per Credit Hour:     $496.00 

General Fee:    $371.00             Grad Rate Per Credit Hour:   $644.00 

             Commuter Service Fee:        $150.00              General Fee:                   $118.00 

                                                                                                 Technology Fee:                  $184.00 

                                                                                                 Room:                $1,064.00 

          ADDITIONAL FEES 

             Technology Fee: $491.00*** 

             Follett Access (books) per Credit Hour: $25.00***  

* The fees listed above are subject to change upon approval of the Board of Trustees. 

** The board fee above is subject to change based on the market rate. 

***The fees listed above are subject to all students and academic terms where applicable. 

 

For information or questions contact 

Mr. James M. Reed IV, Bursar at (601) 977-7725 or jreed@tougaloo.edu. 


